’ TABLE A: MODEL DESIGNATIONS
TYPE 970 ANALYZERS I TYPE 980.981 SENSORS’
Cat. No, COl0r Voltege
970WH6 WHITE
6VDC
970BR6 BROWN
970WH12 WHITE
1 PVDC
970BR12 BROWN
‘May be used with any Type 970 Analyzer
Cat. No. Color Mounting
980WH WHITE SURFACE
9808R BROWN’ SURFACE
981 WH WHITE FLUSH
981 BR BROWN FLUSH
INDEX:
Sections: Page